
41. internationales Pfingst-Turnier 2016

Gersweiler, 15.05.2016

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

59kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Gensche Gereev KSV Witten
TÜ 18:2

42
SS 8:0

53 Fr
 2  9  1  1  26 1

2 Luan Sadiku KSV Fürstenhausen
1:52

11 Fr
1:14

03
 0  1  0  0  11 3

3 Tillman Milan Schäfer KSV Köllerbach
Fr

0:22

01
SS 5:9

52
 1  5  1  0  5 2
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